Patient focused comfort,
clinician focused outcomes
Pessary Range
t +44 (0)1884 266 666
e info@sterifeed.com
medicarecolgate.com
MediCare Colgate LTD.
Post Cross Business Park,
Kentisbeare, Cullompton, Devon.
EX15 2BB. England
MediCare
Colgate
2
SIZES
(MM)
SIZE
CONVERSION
MEDICARE COLGATE
CODE (MPC)
NHS PRODUCT
CODE (NPC) UNITS (UOI)
45mm 0 RO24500S FUI85018 1
51mm 1 RO25101S FUI85006 1
57mm 2 RO25702S FUI85022 1
64 mm 3 RO26403S FUI85042 1
70 mm 4 RO27004S FUI85004 1
76mm 5 RO27605S FUI85007 1
83mm 6 RO28306S FUI85046 1
89mm 7 RO28907S FUI85057 1
95mm 8 RO29508S FUI85045 1
100mm 9 RO210209S FUI85023 1
SIZES
(MM)
SIZE
CONVERSION
MEDICARE COLGATE
CODE (MPC)
NHS PRODUCT
CODE (NPC) UNITS (UOI)
45mm 0 RO14500 FUI85025 1
51mm 1 RO15101 FUI85047 1
57mm 2 RO15702 FUI85024 1
64mm 3 RO16403 FUI85010 1
70mm 4 RO17004 FUI85009 1
76mm 5 RO17605 FUI85026 1
83mm 6 RO18306 FUI85048 1
89mm 7 RO18907 FUI85049 1
95mm 8 RO19508 FUI85012 1
100mm 9 RO110209 FUI85011 1
PESSARY RING WITH SUPPORT
Uterine Prolapse grade 1-2 - Cystocele
PESSARY RING WITHOUT SUPPORT
Uterine Prolapse grade 1-2 - Cystocele
Our single use, non sterile pessary range consists of over 100 shapes and sizes
designed to meet the needs of patients suffering form pelvic organ prolapse &
support clinicians to deliver patient focused outcomes.
 100% medical grade silicone
 Latex free
 Soft & flexible
 Non-Sterile
 Single Patient Re-usable
Patient focused comfort,
clinician focused outcomes
3
SIZES
(MM)
SIZE
CONVERSION
MEDICARE COLGATE
CODE (MPC)
NHS PRODUCT
CODE (NPC) UNITS (UOI)
55mm 1 NDSH055501S FUI85021 1
60mm 2 NDSH056002S FUI85005 1
65mm 3 NDSH056503S FUI85058 1
70 mm 4 NDSH057004S FUI85043 1
75 mm 5 NDSH057505S FUI85044 1
80 mm 6 NDSH058006S FUI85040 1
SIZES
(MM)
SIZE
CONVERSION
MEDICARE COLGATE
CODE (MPC)
NHS PRODUCT
CODE (NPC) UNITS (UOI)
55mm 1 NDSH055501 FUI85019 1
60mm 2 NDSH056002 FUI85020 1
65mm 3 NDSH056503 FUI85041 1
70mm 4 NDSH057004 FUI85008 1
75mm 5 NDSH057505 FUI85052 1
80mm 6 NDSH058006 FUI85017 1
SIZES
(MM)
SIZE
CONVERSION
MEDICARE COLGATE
CODE (MPC)
NHS PRODUCT
CODE (NPC) UNITS (UOI)
38mm 0 NGO43800S FUI85033 1
45mm 1 NGO44501S FUI85055 1
51mm 2 NGO45102S FUI85035 1
57mm 3 NGO45703S FUI85037 1
64mm 4 NGO46404S FUI85054 1
70mm 5 NGO47005S FUI85031 1
76mm 6 NGO47606S FUI85016 1
83mm 7 NGO48307S FUI85032 1
89mm 8 NGO48908S FUI85000 1
95mm 9 NGO49509S FUI85053 1
SIZES
(MM)
SIZE
CONVERSION
MEDICARE COLGATE
CODE (MPC)
NHS PRODUCT
CODE (NPC) UNITS (UOI)
38mm 0 NGO33800 FUI85030 1
45mm 1 NGO34501 FUI85015 1
51mm 2 NGO35102 FUI85014 1
57mm 3 NGO35703 FUI85051 1
64mm 4 NGO36404 FUI85029 1
70mm 5 NGO37005 FUI85050 1
76mm 6 NGO37606 FUI85013 1
83mm 7 NGO38307 FUI85028 1
89mm 8 NGO38908 FUI85027 1
95mm 9 NGO39509 FUI85059 1
PESSARY DISH WITH SUPPORT
Uterine Prolapse grade 1-2 / 2-3 - Cystocele - Stress Incontinence
PESSARY DISH WITHOUT SUPPORT
Uterine Prolapse grade 1-2 / 2-3 - Cystocele - Stress Incontinence